
Harrison County Hospital 
EMS Education 

Revised 12/17/2025 

 JANUARY 2026  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
1     1 2 3 

    New Year's Day   

2 
 4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
 Medic Class 

1500-1700  CPR 0800-1200    

3 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

 Medic Class 
1500-1700      

4 
 18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
 

M L King Day 
Medic Class 

1500-1700 
 CPR 1800-2200    

5 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 Medic Class 
1500-1700   ACLS (Green) 

1000-1700   

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/


Harrison County Hospital 
EMS Education 

Revised 12/17/2025 

 FEBRUARY 2026  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 Medic Class 
1500-1700  CPR 0800-1200    

7 
 8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
 Medic Class 

1500-1700 
PALS (Gold) 

0800-1700    Valentine's Day 

8 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
 

Presidents' Day 
Medic Class 

1500-1700 
 CPR 1800-2200    

9 
 22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
 Medic Class 

1500-1700 

Audit & Review 
(Gold) 

 0800-1000 
 

Audit & Review 
(Green)  

1830-2030 
  

        

       
        

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/


Harrison County Hospital 
EMS Education 

Revised 12/17/2025 

 MARCH 2026  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 Medic Class 
1500-1700  CPR 0800-1200    

11 
 8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
 Medic Class 

1500-1700  
AMLS Hybrid 

(Green)  
0800-1700 

   

12 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 Medic Class 
1500-1700 St. Patrick's Day  

Annual 
Competency 

(Gold)  
1000-1200 

  

13 
 22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
 Medic Class 

1500-1700  CPR 1800-2200    

14 29 30 31     

 Medic Class 
1500-1700      

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/


Harrison County Hospital 
EMS Education 

Revised 12/17/2025 

 APRIL 2026  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
    1 2 3 4 

     Good Friday  

15 
 5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
Easter Medic Class 

1500-1700 

Paramedic 
Advisory 

Committee 
1500-1700 

CPR 0800-1200 
 

Annual 
Competency 

(Green) 1300-1500 

   

16 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 Medic Class 
1500-1700   ACLS (Gold) 

1000-1700   

17 
 19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
 Medic Class 

1500-1700 CPR 1800-2200  
Audit & Review 

(Green) 
0800-1000 

  

18 26 27 28 29 30   

 Medic Class 
1500-1700  

Audit & Review 
(Gold)  

1830-2030 
   

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/


Harrison County Hospital 
EMS Education 

Revised 12/17/2025 

 MAY 2026  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
      1 2 

       

19 
 3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
 Medic Class 

1500-1700  CPR 0800-1200 PALS (Green) 
0800-1700   

20 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
 Medic Class 

1500-1700  
Annual 

Competency 
(Gold) 1800-2000 

   

21 
 17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
 Medic Class 

1500-1700 CPR 1800-2200     

22 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
 Memorial Day      

23 31       
       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/


Harrison County Hospital 
EMS Education 

Revised 12/17/2025 

 JUNE 2026  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
  1 2 3 4 5 6 

    
PEPP Hybrid 

(Green)  
0800-1700 

  

24 
 7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
   CPR 0800-1200    

25 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  
PHTLS Hybrid 

(Gold)  
0800-1700 

CPR 1800-2200    

26 
 21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
 EMT Class  

1800-2200 

Audit & Review 
(Green) 

1830-2030 
 

Audit & Review 
(Gold) 0800-1000 

EMT Class  
1800-2200 

 
Medic Class 
Graduation 
Ceremony 

Time TBD 
27 28 29 30     

 EMT Class  
1800-2200      

 



Harrison County Hospital 
EMS Education 

Revised 12/17/2025 

 JULY 2026  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
    1 2 3 4 

    EMT Class  
1800-2200  Independence 

Day 

28 
 5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
 EMT Class  

1800-2200  CPR 0800-1200 EMT Class  
1800-2200   

29 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 EMT Class  
1800-2200  ACLS (Green) 

1000-1700 
EMT Class  
1800-2200   

30 
 19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
 EMT Class  

1800-2200  CPR 1800-2200 EMT Class  
1800-2200   

31 26 27 28 29 30 31  

 EMT Class  
1800-2200 

AMLS Hybrid 
(Gold)  

0800-1700 
 EMT Class  

1800-2200   

 



Harrison County Hospital 
EMS Education 

Revised 12/17/2025 

 AUGUST 2026  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
       1 

       

32 
 2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
 EMT Class  

1800-2200  CPR 0800-1200 EMT Class  
1800-2200 

Annual 
Competency 

(Green) 0900-1100 
 

33 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 EMT Class  

1800-2200 
PALS (Gold) 

0800-1700  EMT Class  
1800-2200   

34 
 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
 EMT Class  

1800-2200   EMT Class  
1800-2200   

35 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
 EMT Class  

1800-2200 

Audit & Review 
(Gold) 

1830-2030 
CPR 1800-2200 EMT Class  

1800-2200   

36 30 31      
 

Audit & Review 
(Green) 0800-1000 

EMT Class  
1800-2200 

     

 



Harrison County Hospital 
EMS Education 

Revised 12/17/2025 

 SEPTEMBER 2026  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
   1 2 3 4 5 

    
PEPP Hybrid (Gold)  

0800-1700 
EMT Class  
1800-2200 

  

37 
 6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
 Labor Day 

Annual 
Competency (Gold) 

1500-1700 
CPR 0800-1200 EMT Class  

1800-2200   

38 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 EMT Class  
1800-2200   EMT Class  

1800-2200   

39 
 20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
 EMT Class  

1800-2200  CPR 1800-2200 EMT Class  
1800-2200   

40 27 28 29 30    

 EMT Class  
1800-2200      

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/


Harrison County Hospital 
EMS Education 

Revised 12/17/2025 

 OCTOBER 2026  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
     1 2 3 

    EMT Class  
1800-2200   

41 
 4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
 EMT Class  

1800-2200 CPR 0800-1200 
PHTLS Hybrid  

(Green)  
0800-1700 

EMT Class  
1800-2200   

42 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

 
Columbus Day 

EMT Class  
1800-2200 

Annual 
Competency 

(Green) 1800-2000 
 

Paramedic Advisory 
Committee  

1500-1700 
EMT Class  
1800-2200 

  

43 
 18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
 

ACLS  
(Gold) 1000-1700 

EMT Class  
1800-2200 

 CPR 1800-2200 EMT Class  
1800-2200 

Audit & Review 
(Gold)  

0800-1000 
 

44 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 EMT Class  
1800-2200 

Audit & Review 
(Green)  

1830-2030 
 EMT Class  

1800-2200  Halloween 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
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Harrison County Hospital 
EMS Education 

Revised 12/17/2025 

 NOVEMBER 2026  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
45 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 EMT Class  
1800-2200  CPR 0800-1200 EMT Class  

1800-2200   

46 
 8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
 EMT Class  

1800-2200  Veterans Day EMT Class  
1800-2200   

47 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 EMT Class  
1800-2200 

Annual 
Competency 

(Gold)  
0800-1000 

 
PALS (Green) 

 0800-1700 
EMT Class  
1800-2200 

  

48 
 22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
 EMT Class  

1800-2200   Thanksgiving    

49 29 30      

 EMT Class  
1800-2200      

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
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Harrison County Hospital 
EMS Education 

Revised 12/17/2025 

 DECEMBER 2026  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
   1 2 3 4 5 

   
Annual 

Competency 
(Green)  

1400-1600 

EMT Class  
1800-2200   

50 
 6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
 EMT Class  

1800-2200   EMT Class  
1800-2200   

51 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 EMT Class  
1800-2200  CPR 1800-2200 EMT Class  

1800-2200   

52 
 20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
 

Audit & Review 
(Green)  

0800-1000 
  Christmas Eve Christmas  

53 27 28 29 30 31   

  
Audit & Review 

(Gold) 
1830-2030 

 New Years Eve   
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